JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED

Ref: JPL/Sectt./Sept-23/400

September 18, 2023

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1
Block – G, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East),
Mumbai –400 051.

The Deptt of Corporate Services The BSE Ltd 25, PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai – 400001.

Code: JINDALPHOT / 532624 Series: Eq

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

We have received intimation of change in shareholding in terms of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, in Form C. Accordingly, we are now enclosing Form C giving the information received by us as per Regulation 7(2).

You are requested to take above information on record.

Yours truly,

For Jindal Photo Limited

(Ashok Yadav)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS-14223

Encl: as above

FORM C

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (PROHIBITION OF INSIDER TRADING) REGULATIONS, 2015 [Regulations 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)]

Name of the Company: JINDAL PHOTO LIMITED

ISIN of the Company:

INE796G01012

Details of change in shareholding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2).

Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN & address of Promoter/ Employee/Director with Contact Nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ immediative / others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquistion/ disposal		Securities aquired/ Disposed		% of shareholding		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	Mode of acquisition on (market purchase/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/off market/ Inter-se transfer etc.)					Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of Security (for e.g. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Type of Security (for e.g. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.		Post transaction		То			Value	Number of units (contract s*lot size)	Value	Number of units (contract s*lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
CONCATENATE ADVEST ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U74999WB2020PTC241439 PAN AAJCC1279K Address Piot No 12 LSC, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj New Delhi 110070 Tel 011-40322100	Promoter Group	Equity shares	74,26,162	Equity shares acquired	81,000	72.39%	73.18% (7507162 Shares)		15th September 2023	18th September 2023	Market Purchase	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	NSE

Signature Designation

Company Secretary

Date: Place: 18.09.2023 New Delhi